Registration List by Last Name

Archambault, Robert

North American Forest Products
40 Chemin Labrie

St-Quentin, NB, ESA 2E1
Phone:506-235-1933

Fax:

Email: rarchambault@indifor.com

Baillie, Mark

Scotsburn Lumber Ltd.

P.O. Box 979, 65 Condon Road
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia, BOK 1RO
Phone:902-485-1352

Fax:902-485-6132

Email: mark.baillie@scotsburnlumber.com

Bishop, Jeff

Forest Nova Scotia

P.O. Box 696, 403 Marney Rd.
Truro, Nova Scotia, B2N 5E5
Phone:902-895-1179
Fax:902-893-1197

Email: jeff.bishop@forestns.ca

Blom, Tim

Ridgetimber Trading Inc.

1300 Hanwell Road, Unit 2
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 1A7
Phone:506-474-8155

Fax:

Email: tim@ridgetimber.com

Briand, Dominique

Structure Fusion Inc

60-B rue d'Anvers
Saint-Augustin-de-Desmaures, Quebec, G3A
1S4

Phone:418-907-9713

Fax:

Email: domnique.briand@structurefusion.com

Brookbank, John

CanWel Building Materials

70 Simmonds Drive

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3B 1P6
Phone:902-880-6149

Fax:

Email: john.brookbank@canwel.com

Armstrong, Catriona

Natural Resources Canada

580 Booth Street

Ottawa, Ontario, K1A OE4
Phone:343-292-8516

Fax:

Email: catriona.armstrong@canada.ca

Bastarache, Michel

HUB International Quebec Ltee

10 Crustacean Drive

Scoucouc Road, New Brunswick, E4P 3L4
Phone:506-232-2336

Fax:

Email:
michel.bastarache@hubinternational.com

Blanchard, Shannon

Port Saint John

111 Water Street

Saint John, New Brunswick, E2L OB1
Phone:506-645-7318
Fax:506-636-4443

Email: mbryanton@sjport.com

Breau, Serge

Government of New Brunswick

675 King Street, Chancery Place
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 1E9
Phone:

Fax:

Email: serge.breau@gnb.ca

Brodbeck, Chris (Sharon)
Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc.

367 Main St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6
Phone:506-457-1900

Fax:

Email: brodbeck@brunswickvalley.ca

Brousseau, Dany

Liebherr Canada Ltd.

1015 Sutton Drive

Burlington, Ontario, L7L 5Z8
Phone:450-963-7174
Fax:450-963-4833

Email: vicky.simard@liebherr.com
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Brown, Hon. Richard

PEI Dept. of Communities, Land, &
Environment

11 Kent St., Jones Building, 4th Floor
Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, C1A 7N8
Phone:902-368-3646

Fax:

Email: rebrown@gov.pe.ca

Budd, Mark

Natural Resources Canada

1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 4000
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7
Phone:506-462-0116

Fax:

Email: mark.budd@canada.caa

Carre, Gilbert (Anne Paquette)

Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc.

31 Renous Road

Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5
Phone:506-356-4129

Fax:

Email: gilbert.carre@twinriverspaper.com

Cormier, Jacques

Delco Forest Products Ltd.

1999 Rte 470

West Branch, New Brunswick, E4W 3G9
Phone:506-523-6480
Fax:506-523-9895

Email: jcormier@delcoforest.com

Cox, Rick

Hefler Forest Products

230 Lucasville Road

Middle Sackville, Nova Scotia, B4B 1S1
Phone:902-616-2998

Fax:

Email: rcox@hefler.ca

Daigle, Bernard

Natural Resources Canada

1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 4000
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7
Phone:506-452-4133

Fax:

Email: bernard.daigle@canada.ca

Bryanton, Marisa

Port Saint John

111 Water Street

Saint John, New Brunswick, E2L OB1
Phone:506-645-7318
Fax:506-636-4443

Email: mbryanton@sjport.com

Canam, Robert (Sheila Canam)
Nicholson & Cates Ltd.

P.O. Box 520

Florenceville, New Brunswick, E7L 1Y8
Phone:506-392-6665
Fax:506-392-1123

Email: robertc@niccates.com

Cormier, Denis

Delco Forest Products Ltd.

1999 Rte 470

West Branch, New Brunswick, E4W 3G9
Phone:506-523-6480
Fax:506-523-9895

Email: delcodenis@nb.aibn.com

Cormier, Leandre

West Wood Industries

249 Parker Road

Scoudouc, New Brunswick, E4P 3P8
Phone:506-532-1006
Fax:506-532-1092

Email: lcormier@norwoodwindows.ca

Crabbe, Donald

HJ Crabbe & Sons Ltd.

6 Lockharts Mill Rd

Florenceville-Bristol, New Brunswick, E7L 2R2
Phone:506-392-5563

Fax:

Email: mandycrandlemire@nb.aibn.com

Dentelbeck, Chuck

Canadian Lumber Standards Accreditation
Board

102-28 Deakin St.

Nepean, Ontario, K2E 8B7
Phone:613-482-2480

Fax:613-482-6044

Email: cdentelbeck@clsab.ca
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Deschenes, Louis-Philippe
Autolog Inc.

1240 Michele-Bohec

Blainville, Quebec, J7C 554
Phone:450-434-8389
Fax:450-434-8395

Email: rainier.maksoud@autolog.com

Emond, Sylvain

Global Affairs Canada

111 Sussex Dr.

Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0G2

Phone:

Fax:

Email: sylvain.emond@international.gc.ca

Flinn, Agnes

Weston Forest Products

7600 Torbram Road
Mississauga, Ontario, L4T 3L8
Phone:902-685-8551

Fax:

Email: aflinn@westonforest.com

Fournier, Rejean

USNR

P.O. Box 310

Woodland, Washington, 98674
Phone:360-225-8267

Fax:

Email: soniap@usnr.com

Freeman, Richard (Annette Freeman)
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd.

PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, BOT 1EO
Phone:902-685-2792

Fax:902-685-2644

Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com

Freeman, William

Harry Freeman & Son Ltd.

PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, BOT 1EO
Phone:902-685-2792

Fax:902-685-2644

Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com

Easterling, Jeff

Northeastern Lumber Manufacturer's Association
P.O. Box 87A

Cumberland, Maine, 04021
Phone:207-829-6901

Fax:207-829-4293

Email: jeff@nelma.org

Faucher, Eric

Carbotech International

2250 St. Jean

Plessisville, Quebec, G6L 2Y4
Phone:819-362-6317
Fax:819-362-6166

Email: r.houde@carbotech.ca

Fluke, John

Timber Mart Group

910-99 Wyes Road

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3A 4S5
Phone:902-442-2264
Fax:902-835-0955

Email: john.fluke@timbrmart.com

Freeman, Charlie (Linda Freeman)
Harry Freeman & Son Ltd.

PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, BOT 1EO
Phone:902-685-2792

Fax:902-685-2644

Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com

Freeman, Steven

Harry Freeman & Son Ltd.

PO Box 100, 4804 Medway River Road
Greenfield, Nova Scotia, BOT 1EO
Phone:902-685-2792

Fax:902-685-2644

Email: lesley.borden@freemanlumber.com

Frenette, Jason

Global Affairs Canada

735 Main street, suite 400

Moncton, New Brunswick, E1C 1E5
Phone:506-851-2591

Fax:

Email: jason.frenette@international.gc.ca
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Gagnon, Jacques

HUB International Quebec Ltee

8500 Decarie Blvd, 5th Floor

Mont Royal, Quebec, H4P 2N2
Phone:514-850-4328

Fax:

Email: jacques.gagnon@hubinternational.com

Giroux, Jean-Pierre

Cathild Inc

975 Boul. Pierre-Rous Est Bureau 102
Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 1T8
Phone:819-752-3757
Fax:819-752-5648

Email: jpgiroux@cathild-inc.com

Godin, Michael

Fornebu Lumber Company Inc.

5060 route 430

Brunswick Mines, New Brunswick, E2A 6W6
Phone:506-547-0405

Fax:

Email: michael.godin@fornebulumber.com

Gong, Meng

UNB - Wood Science & Technology Centre
1350 Regent St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6
Phone:506-453-4942

Fax:506-453-3574

Email: mgong@unb.ca

Hatt, Ben

Scotiabank

143 Grafton Street

Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, C1A 7L4
Phone:902-314-0580

Fax:902-566-3601

Email: benjamin.hatt@scotiabank.com

Hawley, Hugh

McDonough Manufacturing

1046 Route 105

Mactaquac, New Brunswick, E6L 1B3
Phone:715-379-0500

Fax:

Email: hhawley@mcdonoughmfg.com

Gibbons, Kyle

Weston Forest Products

7600 Torbram Road

Mississauga, Ontario, L4T 3L8
Phone:905-678-4771

Fax:

Email: kgibbons@westonforest.com

Giroux, Michael
Canadian Wood Council
400 - 99 Bank St.,
Ottawa, Ontario, K1P 6B9
Phone:613-747-5544
Fax:613-747-6264

Email: mgiroux@cwec.ca

Goguen, Jean

Goguen Lumber

1599 Route 535

Cocagne, New Brunswick, E4R 3B9
Phone:506-576-6518
Fax:506-576-6659

Email: jean@goguenlumber.com

Grewall, Jerry

Gateway Graphics & Rubber Stamps Inc
2001 Albion Road, Units 17-20

Toronto, ON, MOW 6V6
Phone:416-674-2552
Fax:888-329-2910

Email: jerry@gateway-graphics.com

Hawkins, Mac (Debbie Hawkins)
Ridgetimber Trading Inc.

1300 Hanwell Road, Unit 2
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 1A7
Phone:506-474-8155

Fax:

Email: mach@ridgetimber.com

Henley, Mark (Nadine Henley)

Wood Mizer Canada East

546 Stewart Hill Road

Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, BON 2MO
Phone:902-568-2980

Fax:902-568-2518

Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com
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House, Brett

Scotiabank

Scotia Plaza, 40 King St. West, 63rd Floor
Toronto, Ontario, M5H 1H1
Phone:416-863-7463

Fax:

Email: brett.house@scotiabank.com

Jannke, Paul

Forest Economic Advisors LLC
298 Great Road, Suite 1
Littleton, MA, 01460
Phone:978-496-6336
Fax:978-486-0222

Email: pjannke@getfea.com

Jobin, Gino

JAMEC

1144, Lydoric-Doucet Street
Normandin, Quebec, G8BM 5A6
Phone:418-274-5525
Fax:418-274-5505

Email: kevinht@jamec.ca

Lavallee, Dorian (Heather Lavallee)
Wood Mizer Canada East

546 Stewart Hill Road

Upper Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, BON 2MO
Phone:902-568-2980

Fax:902-568-2518

Email: nhenley@woodmizer.com

Leblanc, Marc

Marwood Ltd.

P.O. Box 338, Stn. "A"

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 479
Phone:506-459-7777
Fax:506-444-7136

Email: marc.leblanc@marwoodltd.com

Ledwidge, Doug (Danielle Ledwidge)
Ledwidge Lumber Co. Ltd.

P.O. Box 39

Enfield, Nova Scotia, B2T 1C6
Phone:902-883-9889

Fax:902-883-8659

Email: doug@ledwidgelumber.com

Isenor, Craig

Elmsdale Lumber Co. Ltd.

604 Highway #?2

Elmsdale, Nova Scotia, B2S 1A7
Phone:902-883-2276
Fax:902-883-2324

Email: craig@elmsdalelumber.ca

Jennings, Mike

Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc.

367 Main St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6
Phone:506-457-1900

Fax:

Email: jennings@brunswickvalley.ca

Langevin, Chris

Langevin Forest Products, Inc.
P.O. Box 428

Sterling, MA, 01564
Phone:978-422-3939
Fax:978-422-3947

Email: admin@langevinfp.com

Lebel, Denis

Conseil de l'industrie forestiére du Québec

1175, avenue Lavigerie, Suite 200
Quebec, Quebec, G1V 4P1
Phone:418-657-7916
Fax:418-657-7979

Email: denis.lebel@difq.qc.ca

LeConte, Chris

A.N. Deringer Inc.

12 Whitney St.

Calais, Maine, 04619
Phone:207-952-0330

Fax:

Email: cleconte@anderinger.com

Lefebvre, Sylvain
GILBERT

1840 boul. Marcotte
Roberval, Quebec, G8H 2P2
Phone:418-275-5041
Fax:418-475-2624

Email: raphaelle.gourde@gilbert-tech.com
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Leger, Francois

PMP Solutions

300 rue Dieppe

Quebec City, Quebec, G1N 3M8
Phone:418-925-7677

Fax:

Email: francois.leger@pmpsolutions.ca

Levesque, Anne-Marie

PMP Solutions

300 rue Dieppe

Quebec City, Quebec, G1IN 3M8
Phone:581-922-1492

Fax:

Email: anne-marie.levesque@pmpsolutions.ca

Lewis, Peter

NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development
37 Pugsley Street

Nackawic, New Brunswick, E6G 1B1
Phone:506-453-3612

Fax:

Email: peter.lewis@gnb.ca

MacFarlane, Derek

Natural Resources Canada

1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 4000
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7
Phone:506-462-0116

Fax:

Email: derek.macfarlane@canada.ca

MacLaggan, Joel

Eacan Timber Ltd.

1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202
Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5
Phone:902-860-5500
Fax:902-860-3600

Email: joelm@eacantimber.ca

Mahmoudi, Mak

Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc.

31 Renous Road

Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5
Phone:506-356-4129

Fax:

Email:
makram.mahmoudi@twinriverspaper.com

Legere, Mike

Forest NB

1350 Regent St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6
Phone:506-452-6936
Fax:506-450-3128

Email: mlegere@forestnb.com

Levesque, Bertin

Twin Rivers Paper Company Inc.
31 Renous Road

Plaster Rock, NB, E7G 4B5
Phone:506-356-4129

Fax:

Email: bertin.levesque@twinriverspaper.com

Livermore, Dave

Nicholson and Cates Ltd.
3060 Mainway Dr.
Burlington, Ontario, L7R 3Y2
Phone:905-335-3366

Fax:

Email: davel@niccates.com

MacFarlane, Tom (Marcia Landry)
Government of New Brunswick

P.O. Box 600

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5H1
Phone:506-461-6026

Fax:

Email: tom.macfarlane@gnb.ca

MacNeil, Michele

NB Dept. of Energy and Resource
Development

2570 Rte. 180 south Tetagouche
Bathurst, New Brunswick, D2A 7B8
Phone:506-543-7458

Fax:

Email: michele.macneil@gnb.ca

Mallaley, Chrystiane
NATIONAL Public Relations
1701 Hollis Street, Suite L101
Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 3M8
Phone:902-332-8046

Fax:

Email: cmallaley@national.ca
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Martel, Xavier

North American Forest Products
40 Chemin Labrie

St-Quentin, NB, ESA 2E1
Phone:506-235-1933

Fax:

Email: xavier-martel@nafpltd.com

Maxwell, Dave

Liebherr Canada Ltd.

1015 Sutton Drive

Burlington, Ontario, L7L 5Z8
Phone:450-963-7174
Fax:450-963-4833

Email: vicky.simard@liebherr.com

Mclnnes, Rob

Port of Halifax

1215 Marginal Road

Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3H 4P8
Phone:902-426-5177

Fax:

Email: rob@portofhalifax.ca

Morehouse, Shawn

NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development
1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6
Phone:506-453-3826

Fax:

Email: shawn.morehouse@gnb.ca

Neels, John

National Lumber Grades Authority
303-409 Granville St.

Vancouver, British Columbia, V6C 1T2
Phone:604-673-9100

Fax:

Email: jneels@nlga.org

Pelletier, Jerome

J.D. Irving Limited

300 Union Street

Saint John, New Brunswick, E2L 4M3
Phone:506-632-7777

Fax:

Email: seelye.naomi@jdirving.com

Mason, Stan

Hefler Forest Products

230 Lucasville Road

Middle Sackville, Nova Scotia, B4B 1S1
Phone:902-471-3174

Fax:

Email: smason@hefler.ca

McGrath, Mark (Kelli McGrath)
Ledwidge Lumber Co. Ltd.

P.O. Box 39

Enfield, Nova Scotia, B2T 1C6
Phone:902-497-5441
Fax:902-883-8659

Email: mark@ledwidgelumber.com

Meisner, Brad

Eacan Timber Ltd.

1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202
Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5
Phone:902-860-5500
Fax:902-860-3600

Email: dbmeisner@eacantimber.ca

Mosher, Tim

Raptor Integration Inc.

P.O. Box 1128

Salmon Arm, British Columbia, V1E 4P3
Phone:250-253-4201
Fax:888-734-2659

Email: tim.mosher@raptorint.ca

Parent, Guy

North American Forest Products
40 Chemin Labrie

St-Quentin, NB, E8A 2E1
Phone:506-235-1933

Fax:

Email: guy-parent@nafpltd.com

Porter, Jon

Nova Scotia Department of Natural Resources
P.O. Box 698, 1701 Hollis St.

Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3J 2T9
Phone:902-424-4983

Fax:

Email: jon.porter@novascotia.ca
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Prest, Derek (Debbie Dunn) Robichaud, Francois

Eacan Timber Ltd. Forest Economic Advisors

1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202 1215 Joseph Vezina

Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5 Quebec, Quebec, G1T 2L1
Phone:902-860-5500 Phone:418-806-4869
Fax:902-860-3600 Fax:

Email: derek.prest@eacantimber.ca Email: frobichaud@getfea.com
Rondeau, Yan Rooney, Glen

Sechoir Mec Inc. A.N. Deringer, Inc.

105 rue Archibald-Campbell 10 Rockhaven Court

Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 2W1 Halifax, Nova Scotia, B2V 2W3
Phone:819-751-2294 Phone:902-449-8449
Fax:819-751-2296 Fax:

Email: yanrondeau@sechoirmec.com Email: grooney@anderinger.com
Ross, Jessy Rousseau, Denis

VAB Solutions Inc. Conseil de I'industrie forestiére du Québec
4685 Boulevard de la Rive Sud 1175, avenue Lavigerie, Suite 200
Levis, Quebec, G6W 1H5 Quebec, Quebec, G1V 4P1
Phone:418-834-0606 Phone:418-657-7916
Fax:418-834-0645 Fax:418-657-7979

Email: jessy.ross@vab-solutions.com Email: denis.rousseau@cifg.qc.ca
Saulnier, Laurie Savoie, Bernard

Natural Resources Canada Chaleur Sawmills LP

1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 4000 1921 Main St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 5P7 Belledune, New Brusnwick, E8G 2H8
Phone:506-462-0116 Phone:506-522-2246

Fax: Fax:506-522-0230

Email: lurie.saulnier@canada.ca Email: bernard.savoie@chaleursawmills.ca
Seger, Karl So, Calvin

Falcon Lumber Ltd. Global Affairs Canada

522 Mount Pleasant Road 111 Sussex Dr.

Toronto, Ontario, M4S 2M3 Ottawa, Ontario, K1A 0G2
Phone:416-481-5246 Phone:343-203-4198
Fax:416-481-7809 Fax:

Email: karlseger@falconlumber.com Email: calvin.so@international.gc.ca
Steeves, Nathan St-Pierre, Guillaume
Scotiabank Sechoir Mec Inc.

143 Grafton Street 105 rue Archibald-Campbell
Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island, C1A 7L4 Victoriaville, Quebec, G6T 2W1
Phone:902-314-0580 Phone:819-751-2294
Fax:902-566-3601 Fax:819-751-2296

Email: nathan.steeves@scotiabank.com Email: gstpierre@sechoirmec.com
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St-Pierre, Joelle

Novilco

1420 Boul Industriel
St-Felcien, QC, G8K 1W1
Phone:514-462-3548
Fax:418-679-9333

Email: jstpierre@novilco.com

Sullivan, Patrick

TS Manufacturing

2 Fleetwood Rd.

Lindsay, Ontario, K9V 6H4
Phone:705-324-3762
Fax:705-324-6482

Email:

Taylor Archibald, Jocelyn
Taylor Lumber Co. Ltd.
P.O. Box 92, 12111 Hwy 224

Middle Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, BON 1XO

Phone:902-384-2444
Fax:902-384-2226
Email: jocelyn@taylorlumber.ca

Thorne, David

ACOA

60 Queen St., Suite 800
Ottawa, Ontario, K1P 5R5
Phone:613-954-3307
Fax:613-995-1719

Email: david.thorne@canada.ca

Trenholm, Brian (Barbara Trenholm)
Devon Lumber Co. Ltd.

200 Gibson St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 4E3
Phone:506-457-7120

Fax:506-457-7122

Email: btrenholm@devonlumber.ca

Udle, Clark

Eacan Timber Ltd.

1495 Cobequid Road, Unit 202
Waverley, Nova Scotia, B2R 1M5
Phone:902-860-5500
Fax:902-860-3600

Email: clark.udle@eacantimber.ca

St-Pierre, Michel

Novilco

1420 Boul Industriel
St-Felcien, QC, G8K 1W1
Phone:514-462-3548
Fax:418-679-9333

Email: jstpierre@novilco.com

Taylor, Robert (Eva Taylor)
Taylor Lumber Co. Ltd.
P.O. Box 92, 12111 Hwy 224

Middle Musquodoboit, Nova Scotia, BON 1XO

Phone:902-384-2444
Fax:902-384-2226
Email: robert@taylorlumber.ca

Theriault, Maurice

VAB Solutions Inc.

4685 Boulevard de la Rive Sud

Levis, Quebec, G6W 1H5
Phone:418-834-0606
Fax:418-834-0645

Email: jessy.ross@vab-solutions.com

Timmons, Andrew

BFL Canada

7071 Bayers Road

Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3L 2C2
Phone:902-404-1104

Fax:

Email: atimmons@bflcanada.ca

Tupper, Barry

FPInnovations

1350 Regent Street

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6
Phone:506-261-1197

Fax:

Email: anne.lebrunruff@fpinnovations.ca

Vaillancourt, Martin

USNR

P.O. Box 310

Woodland, Washington, 98674
Phone:360-225-8267

Fax:

Email: soniap@usnr.com
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Vincent, Michel

Genesee & Wyoming Canada
9001 Boul. De I'Acadie, Suite 600
Montreal, Quebec, H4N 3H5
Phone:514-948-6993

Fax:

Email: michel.vincent@gwrr.com

Ward, Chris (Christie Ward)

NB Dept. of Energy and Resource Development

1350 Regent Street, P.O. Box 6000
Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3C 2G6
Phone:506-453-3826

Fax:

Email: chris.b.ward@gnb.ca

Wilber, Mark

Elmsdale Lumber Co. Ltd.

604 Highway #?2

Elmsdale, Nova Scotia, B2S 1A7
Phone:902-883-2276
Fax:902-883-2324

Email: mark@elmsdalelumber.ca

Williams, Eric

Williams Brothers (2013) Limited

590 Barney's River Rd.

Barney’'s River, Nova Scotia, BOK 1A0
Phone:902-924-2570
Fax:902-924-2322

Email: wilbros@ns.sympatico.ca

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Wade, Jeremy

CanWel Building Materials

70 Simmonds Drive

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia, B3B 1P6
Phone:902-481-1652

Fax:

Email: jeremy.wade@canwel.com

Warman, Glen

Marwood Ltd.

P.O. Box 338, Stn. "A"

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3B 479
Phone:506-459-7777
Fax:506-444-7136

Email: glen.warman@marwoodltd.com

Wilber, Robin (Chris Wilber)
Elmsdale Lumber Co. Ltd.

604 Highway #?2

Elmsdale, Nova Scotia, B2S 1A7
Phone:902-883-2276
Fax:902-883-2324

Email: robin@elmsdalelumber.ca

Youssef, George

Brunswick Valley Lumber Inc.

367 Main St.

Fredericton, New Brunswick, E3A 1E6
Phone:506-457-1900

Fax:

Email: youssef@brunswickvalley.ca

Phone:
Fax:
Email:

Phone:
Fax:
Email:



